
Date: August 4, 2020

RFP Number: J20‐04, J20‐05, J20‐06

Project Description: JOC 's for NW, Eastern, & SW

Name Agency/Firm Phone E‐mail (print clearly)

Brian Thomas DES (360) 280‐2781 brian.thomas@des.wa.gov

Angeline Ernst DES 360‐407‐9425  Angeline.ernst@des.wa.gov

Debra Delzell DES (360) 688‐0706  debra.delzell@des.wa.gov

Carrie Whitton Forma Construction 206‐949‐7747 carriew@formacc.com

Will Barry Centennial Contractors 253‐377‐5483 wbarry@cce‐inc.com

Joe Easton Jackson Contractor Group 509‐505‐5785 joee@jacksoncontractorgroup.com

Eric Lindstrom Forma Construction 206‐919‐4187 Ericl@formacc.com

Michel Ligtenberg  Centennial Contractors 253‐377‐6440 mligtenberg@cce‐inc.com

Brian Beck  Jackson Contractor Group  509‐505‐5785  brianb@jacksoncontractorgroup.com

Daryn Gilstrap RHD Enterprises 360‐972‐6524 daryn@rhdenterprises.com

Troy Alexander GLY 425‐531‐8466  troy.alexander@gly.com

Mike Coberely Brown & Root 703.362.3671 mike.coberley@brownandroot.com

Mike Haupert  Construct, Inc 360.236.8200 mikeh@constructinc.biz
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Date: August 4, 2020

RFP Number: J20‐04, J20‐05, J20‐06

Project Description: JOC 's for NW, Eastern, & SW

Name Agency/Firm Phone E‐mail (print clearly)

Joe Zubaly  Bartlett Tree Experts  208‐640‐6401 jzubaly@bartlett.com

Jim Anderson  BCI (509) 710‐8338 janderson@burtonconstruction.net

Rebecca Hollies Centennial Contractors 703‐885‐4616 rhollies@cce‐inc.com

Becky Minich Centennial Contractors 412‐559‐4598 bminich@cce‐inc.com

Anthony Dalgarno  Centennial Contractors 253‐318‐0259  adalgarno@cce‐inc.com

Andrew Christensen Construct, Inc. (360) 236‐8200 andrew@constructinc.biz

John Pallotta  Saybr Construction 253‐531‐2144 jpallotta@saybr.com 

Charles Wilson DES 360.407.8455 charles.wilson@des.wa.gov

Dave Lohrengel DES 360.407.9352 dave.lohrengel@des.wa.gov
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